

## 25th Annual WALK-A-THON

## SILVER VALLEY FULLER CENTER FOR HOUSING



(Formerly Silver Valley Habitat for Humanity)
Sponsor Pledge Form

<b>WHAT</b> Fund raiser f	for Silver Valley Fuller Center for Hous	sing (SVFC)	H)	
WHYMonies will be	e used to purchase building materials fo	or constructi	on.	
	Pavilion in front of the Kellogg City Svg the paved trail toward Elizabeth Park	•		
WHEN Saturday, Se	ptember 10, 2022, registration at 9 AM	[		
<b>WHO</b> Anyone who w	would like to go 3 miles (or more or les	ss) and help	SVFCH	
PRIZES Drawings f	For prizes for registered participants onl	y. (We req	<i>uest</i> a minimum pl	edge of \$5.)
Name:		_ Phone:		Age:
Address:				
City:	State	e:	Zip: _	
Sponsor's Name	Address & Zip		Total Pledge	\$ Received
1.				
2. 3.				
3.				
<u>4.</u> <u>5.</u>				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8. 9.				
9.				
10.				

**SPONSORS:** <u>Please make checks payable to</u> Silver Valley Fuller Center for Housing **PARTICIPANTS:** Please bring your completed SPONSOR PLEDGE with you on the day of the event. Please bring the amount of the pledge, *if possible*, also.

You may sponsor yourself.

Silver Valley Fuller Center for Housing P.O. Box 338, Smelterville, ID 83868

Phone: Penny Michael (208)-752-1920 Judy Blalack (208) 682-3240

Refreshments provided by:
Barney's Sooper Market

## "Door" Prizes

A Wide Variety Donated By:

North Idaho Trading Co., Casa De Oro, Zany's, Silver Valley Tire, Sam's, Red Light Garage, 6<sup>th</sup> & Cedar Espresso, Sierra Silver Mine, Woodland Studio, Artistokats, Funky Monkey, Building Maintenance-Ace hardware

& More